

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
15001-15110/2013

K. AMARNATH REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D. A.P.S.P.D.C.L.LTD.&ORS.E
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15114-15223/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/12/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ankita Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Baskar Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThere are two sets of SLPs. All the respondents are
common to all the petitions herein.Despite undertaking, vakalatnama has not been filed in
SLP(C) No. 15114-15223/2013. Four weeks' time is extended.

For the remaining unserved respondents, steps have yet not been taken. Four weeks' time is extended for taking fresh steps to effect service upon the unserved respondents.

List again on 26.2.2016.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar