

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 246/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15001-15110/2013

K. AMARNATH REDDY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D. A.P.S.P.D.C.L.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 18/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T.B. Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Lakshmi, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

SUSHIL KUMAR
RAKHEJA
Date: 2016.02.19
16:50:57 IST
Reason:

Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Contd. 2..

A copy of the I.A. be furnished to the learned counsel for the petitioners. Reply, if any, be filed within fifteen days.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER