

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

I.A. 247-356/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15001-15110/2013

K. AMARNATH REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D. A.P.S.P.D.C.L.LTD.&ORS.E Respondent(s)

(for substituted service and office report)

Date : 11/04/2017 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Miss Ayiala Imti, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.
Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru,Adv.
Mr D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta,Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 3.5.2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar