

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
15001-15110/2013

K. AMARNATH REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D. A.P.S.P.D.C.L.LTD.&ORS.E & ORS.Respondent(s)

(SLP(C) No. 015114 - 015223 / 2013 TO BE LISTED. )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15114-15223/2013 (XII-A)

Date : 17-07-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rahul Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishal Arun, AOR  
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR  
Mr. Gopal Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional affidavit be filed within four weeks time, as  
prayed.

List again on 5.9.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
17.07.2018

hj